ULUBAŞ METAL
GYPSUM BOARD  CEILING  FRAMES
CEILING C
     CD
CODE PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS LENGTH PACK
UC01 Ceiling C 27/60/27 mm 3 mt 36 mt
CEILING U
CODE PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS LENGTH PACK

UCP02 CORNER 90 23/23 mm 2,70 or 3 mt 135 mt or 150
CORNER 2
PERFORATED
CODE PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS LENGTH PACK
UCB01 CORNER 90 PER 35/35 mm 2,70 or 3 mt 67,5 mt or 75
UCB02 CORNER 90 PER 40/40 mm 2,70 or 3 mt 67,5 mt or 75
CORNER  L
CODE PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS LENGTH PACK
UCL01 CORNER L 13/25 mm 2,7 mt 135 mt
CORNER  U
CODE PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS LENGTH PACK
UCD01 CORNER U 10/13/24 mm 2,5 mt 60 mt
GYPSUM BOARD   ACCESSORIES
HANGER WIRE
CODE PRODUCT NAME DIAMETER LENGTH  PACK
UHW20A HANGER WIRE  A 3,5 mm 20 CM 100 pices
UHW30A HANGER WIRE  A 3,5 mm 30 CM 100 pices
UHW40A HANGER WIRE  A 3,5 mm 40 CM 100 pices
UHW50A HANGER WIRE  A 3,5 mm 50 CM 100 pices
UHW60A HANGER WIRE  A 3,5 mm 60 CM 100 pices
UHW80A HANGER WIRE  A 3,5 mm 80 CM 100 pices
UHW100A HANGER WIRE  A 3,5 mm 100 CM 100 pices
UHW120A HANGER WIRE  A 3,5 mm 120 CM 100 pices
UHW150A HANGER WIRE  A 3,5 mm 150 CM 100 pices
UHW200A HANGER WIRE  A 3,5 mm 200 CM 100 pices
UHW300A HANGER WIRE  A 3,5 mm 300 CM 100 pices
UHW20B HANGER WIRE  B 3,5 mm 20 CM 100 pices
UHW30B HANGER WIRE  B 3,5 mm 30 CM 100 pices
UHW40B HANGER WIRE  B 3,5 mm 40 CM 100 pices
UHW50B HANGER WIRE  B 3,5 mm 50 CM 100 pices
UHW60B HANGER WIRE  B 3,5 mm 60 CM 100 pices
UHW80B HANGER WIRE  B 3,5 mm 80 CM 100 pices
UHW100B HANGER WIRE  B 3,5 mm 100 CM 100 pices
UHW120B HANGER WIRE  B 3,5 mm 120 CM 100 pices
UHW150B HANGER WIRE  B 3,5 mm 150 CM 100 pices
UHW200B HANGER WIRE  B 3,5 mm 200 CM 100 pices
UHW300B HANGER WIRE  B 3,5 mm 300 CM 100 pices
FIXING BRACKET
CODE PRODUCT NAME LENGTH  PACK
UAG7 FIXING BRACKET 7 100 pieces
UAG12 FIXING BRACKET 12 100 pieces